AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

NwWHIN Power Team
June 6th, 2013, 1:00p.m. — 3:00p.m. EST

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
Avinash Shanbhag, ONC

Welcome and Agenda Review
Dixie Baker, Chair; David McCallie, Co-Chair

Review of HL7 FHIR
Lloyd McKenzie, FHIR Project Team

CommonWell Use of FHIR
David McCallie and Arien Malec

Discussion and Next Steps
Public Comments
Adjourn



